
Fresh Brewed Coffee (serves 8-10)  

Sweet or Unsweet Tea (serves 8-10)  

Gallon of Lemonade (serves 8-10) 

Gallon of OJ   

Bottled Water             

           Beverages  

Assorted Fruit Juices   

Fresh Baked Cookies- 
an assortment of cookies                                              

    serves 15-20 

Bread Pudding- rich and decadent, served with 
our house made honey crème anglaise
    serves 15-20  event space 

available!

SWEET TREATS

Evans, Georgia
3118 William Few Parkway

Suite 9
Evans, GA 30809
(706) 426-0113

Catering Phone: (706) 426-0131
evanscatering@flyingbiscuit.com

www.flyingbiscuit.com

$19.99

$25.99

$15.99

$9.99

$11.99

$1.50

$1.50

$1.99

$9.99



BREAKFAST/BRUNCH

BREAKFAST TRAYS

LUNCH

STRATAS...

HEA VENL Y ADDITIONS 

HOT LUNCH BUFFETS

or ciabatta roll.

$8.99/per person

$8.99/per person

$8.99/per person

$4.99/per person

$25.99
$34.99
$59.99

$10.99/per person

$25.99
$39.99

$5.99/per person

$5.99/per person
$35.99 each

$10.99/per person

$10.99/per person

$12.99$6.99

$2.99/per person

$25.99

$25.99

$12.99/per person

$10.99/per person

$10.99/per person

Additional $3 per person

$25.99

$5.49/per person

$3.99/per person




